IZARA 60 | FLOOR LAMP | BEIGE norc||ux®

2612904009

Voltage (V): 220-240 Volt
IP degree: IP20
Maximum bulb wattage (W): 15

Class (Class 1, Class 2, Class 3):

Class 2 (Double isolated)
Socket type: E27

Switch placement: On the cable
Parallel connection: False

Primary material: Textile
Secondary material: Metal
Colour of the cable: White
Length of the cable (cm): 150
Surface material of the cable:
Plastic

Is the cable replaceable: False
Colour: Beige

Height (cm) : 60
Shade Diameter (cm): 25
Lenght (cm): 25

EAN: 5704924027413
TUN: 2530763
Item Number: 2612904009

25 cm

31,5 cm

60 cm

150 cm

18 cm

Pcs Per Master Carton: 3
Sales Box Height (cm): 36.5
Sales Box Width(cm): 26
Sales Box Depth (cm): 26
Sales Box Volume m3: 0.0247
Product net weight (kg): 0.65

* Modern and minimalist design < Natural linen fabric creates a soft, diffused glow

* Emits light from both the shade and the base

Izara features a simple, cylindrical silhouette that highlights the beauty of natural materials. The linen shade creates a soft,
diffused glow, while light sources in both the shade and the base provide a uniform illumination from top to bottom.
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